UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com technicalspecification | 1 of 2
  Click here for more information:
  elandcables.com | UL 1277 CAM TC-ER Rated Cable
APPLICATION
The 600V Instrumentation Cables are listed as Type TC per UL
1277. Suitable for installations as described in NEC ART 336.
CHARACTERISTICS

PAIRS/TRIADS
CONDUCTOR
AWG
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF OUTER SHEATH
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
B4VC01P16AWGBK 1P 16 0.51 1.14 6.8 83
B4VC01P18AWGBK 1P 18 0.51 1.14 7.1 69
B4VC02P16AWGBK 2P 16 0.51 1.14 11 145
B4VC02P18AWGBK 2P 18 0.51 1.14 10 111
B4VC03P16AWGBK 3P 16 0.51 1.14 11.7 184
B4VC03P18AWGBK 3P 18 0.51 1.14 10.6 139
B4VC04P16AWGBK 4P 16 0.51 1.52 13.6 252
B4VC04P18AWGBK 4P 18 0.51 1.14 11.5 168
B4VC05P16AWGBK 5P 16 0.51 1.52 14.8 297
B4VC05P18AWGBK 5P 18 0.51 1.52 13.4 225
B4VC06P16AWGBK 7P 16 0.51 1.52 16 378
B4VC07P18AWGBK 7P 18 0.51 1.52 14.5 282
B4VC12P16AWGBK 12P 16 0.51 1.52 20.9 596
B4VC12P18AWGBK 12P 18 0.51 1.52 18.7 438
B4VC16P16AWGBK 16P 16 0.51 2.03 24.2 816
B4VC016P18AWGBK 16P 18 0.51 2.03 21.7 606
B4VC20P16AWGBK 20P 16 0.51 2.03 26.8 986
B4VC20P18AWGBK 20P 18 0.51 2.03 24 727
B4VC24P16AWGBK 24P 16 0.51 2.03 29.6 1156
B4VC24P18AWGBK 24P 18 0.51 2.03 26.5 849
B4VC36P16AWGBK 36P 16 0.51 2.03 33.8 1625
B4VC36P18AWGBK 36P 18 0.51 2.03 30.2 1176
B4VC50P16AWGBK 50P 16 0.51 2.03 39.5 2180
B4VC50P18AWGBK 50P 18 0.51 2.03 35.1 1567
B4VC01T16AWGBK 1T 16 0.51 1.14 11.7 131
B4VC01T18AWGBK 1T 18 0.51 1.14 7.5 83
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
AWG